Sarasota Manatee MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2019/20 - FY 2023/2024

I-75 AT FRUITVILLE ROAD/CR 780
4206132 SIS
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Project Description: INTERCHANGE - ADD LANES
Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

From:
To:
Length: 2.043

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING,

RIGHT OF WAY, RAILROAD & UTILITIES,
CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL
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Phase Fund Code
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PRIOR YEAR
122,138
90,741
6,379,665
509,000
30,000

3,010

7,139,122

Prior Year Cost: 9,140,310
Future Year Cost: 111,135,966
Total Project Cost: 129,982,390
LRTP: State Investment page 4-8
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Total
122,138
90,741
6,379,665
509,000
30,000
3,010
2,075,000
4,898,765
4,568
530,000
750,000
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